
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-2009
Tanggal 2025-10-13
Penerima NURHAYATI - HAIER CIREBON
Alamat Cirebon

Pengirim Harlina Sihotang , 081327356573 ,sihotangharlina15@gmail.com
Melalui Supir , 

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 10/10/25 SPM-27733 83507829 10539560 TEGAL CV SINAR 10 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 10/10/25

2 10/10/25 SPM-27733 83507775 10539538 TEGAL CV SINAR 20 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 10/10/25

3 10/10/25 SPM-27733 83507877 10539562 TEGAL CV SINAR 5 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 10/10/25

4 10/10/25 SPM-27734 83507831 10539557 TEGAL CV SINAR 4 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 10/10/25

5 10/10/25 SPM-27734 83507834 10539551 TEGAL CV SINAR 5 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 10/10/25

6 10/10/25 SPM-27734 83507777 10539535 TEGAL CV SINAR 4 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 10/10/25

7 10/10/25 SPM-27734 83507830 10539559 TEGAL CV SINAR 10 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 10/10/25

8 10/10/25 SPM-27734 83507833 10539555 TEGAL CV SINAR 10 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 10/10/25

9 10/10/25 SPM-27734 83508794 10539907 TEGAL CV SINAR 5 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 10/10/25

10 10/10/25 SPM-27734 83507774 10539530 TEGAL CV SINAR 10 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 10/10/25

11 10/10/25 SPM-27734 83507776 10539537 TEGAL CV SINAR 10 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 10/10/25

12 10/10/25 SPM-27734 83507815 10539546 TEGAL CV SINAR 10 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 10/10/25

13 10/10/25 SPM-27734 83507832 10539556 TEGAL CV SINAR 1 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 10/10/25

14 10/10/25 SPM-27734 83507876 10539564 TEGAL CV SINAR 1 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 10/10/25

15 10/10/25 SPM-27731 83508496 10539783 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 2 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 10/10/25

16 10/10/25 SPM-27731 83508318 10539735 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 2 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 10/10/25

17 10/10/25 SPM-27731 83508317 10539737 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 2 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 10/10/25

18 10/10/25 SPM-27731 83509564 10540056 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 2 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 10/10/25

19 10/10/25 SPM-27731 83505580 10538783 TEGAL CV GANDRUNG 1 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 10/10/25

20 10/10/25 SPM-27732 83426930 10507095 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 10/10/25

21 10/10/25 SPM-27732 83436900 10511396 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 10/10/25

22 10/10/25 SPM-27732 83482576 10529639 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 3 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 10/10/25
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23 10/10/25 SPM-27732 83425231 10506005 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 10/10/25

24 10/10/25 SPM-27732 83436887 10511368 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 10/10/25

25 10/10/25 SPM-27732 83438141 10511957 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 10/10/25

26 10/10/25 SPM-27732 83436885 10511365 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 10/10/25

27 10/10/25 SPM-27732 83437414 10511720 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 10/10/25

28 11/10/25 SPM-27757 83431563 10508965 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 11/10/25

29 11/10/25 SPM-27757 83426928 10507092 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 11/10/25

30 11/10/25 SPM-27757 83436835 10511277 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 11/10/25

31 11/10/25 SPM-27757 83425251 10506025 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 11/10/25

32 11/10/25 SPM-27757 83431564 10508966 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 11/10/25

33 11/10/25 SPM-27758 83491680 10533044 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 11/10/25

34 11/10/25 SPM-27759 83425547 10506202 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 11/10/25

35 11/10/25 SPM-27759 83483654 10529975 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 11/10/25

36 11/10/25 SPM-27759 83509751 10540276 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 11/10/25

37 11/10/25 SPM-27759 83510483 10540721 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 11/10/25

38 11/10/25 SPM-27759 83483653 10529974 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 11/10/25

39 11/10/25 SPM-27759 83499790 10536446 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 11/10/25

40 11/10/25 SPM-27759 83510482 10540716 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 11/10/25

41 11/10/25 SPM-27759 83469351 10523795 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 11/10/25

42 11/10/25 SPM-27759 83486461 10530743 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 11/10/25

43 11/10/25 SPM-27759 83510235 10540489 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 11/10/25

Dirubah | Harlina Sihotang | Phone/WA : 081327356573 | 2025-10-13 14:19:50 Total 297
Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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